’ AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY B

Contact Info: e“n Orossi
Kyle Smith, President N — I —

Call OR Text Me: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com

ENOROSSI - FARM MAXX
BFT Models - Parts Book

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Sales Manager Office
PO Box 964
Clinton NC 28329

Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com



rabst
Image


M. AR VF R BFT Models - Parts
E—— —  — —  —  ——  — 5

Table 1

—

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com 1




Table 1

Nr. DESCRIPTION Nr. DESCRIPTION

] 18031346 3 POINT HITCH ARG 32 18031357 SLIDING TIE ROD

z 12880871 3 POINT FIN 33 18033570 PIN ©20%82

3 3080202 SAFETY PIN @10 34 3011340 H.H. SCREW W12X140 ZN
4 18031347 PIN ©§20¥335 35 15033580

5 3080108 ELASTIC PIN 6X30 36 110710621 SPRING GE40XEIBX9E

B 18033577 FRAME SHAFT 37 18033581 WASHER

7 38 3020202 SELF LOCKING MUT 12MA

B 0250002 BUSH 30 18033582 SUPPORT PIN

) o100 SPRING 0 18031352 COMPLETE FRAME

il SOSONG] CHERSEIFFREMB #H 5250003 BUSH 100X35/90X30/5

1 3030163 WASHER M18

12 3020212 SELF LOCKING NUT MB1E ) 1802975 RINGERE0I5S

3 18031348 TR 23 3120133 SEEGER RING EB0

14 18031249 FOOT SUPPORT BRACKET al S0SONiS DEVERUETE 20

5 2030110 E e E D 15 2030114 DRIVE PULLEY ©300

15 3040202 R COTTER PIN 5X100 £ cabhs BECIE/S

17 9070104 or 15033583 PROTECTION GUARD i SOlieas LS CHE MDD
18 4010702 BAND 80/100 i

18 3020201 SELF LOCKING NUT 10MA

18 12880826 COMPLETE PTO SHAFT 50 18031353 INTERNAL PROTECTION GUARD
20 3120105 SEEGER E.72 51 18031354 EXTERNAL PROTECTION GUARD
7 12240145 BEARING 6207 2RS 52 1011427 or 18035771 | CONTROL COVER

22 12880826 PTO SUFPORT 53 3030158 WASHER M8

2 18035772 SPACER 45X30%30 54 3020213 SELF LOCKING NUT 6MA
24 3011238 H.H. SCREW M10X60 ZN 55 3010275 H.H. SCREW Max120 ZN
25 3030158 WASHER M10 56 3030156 WASHER MB

25 3020228 NUT MATO 57 3020208 SELF LOCKING NUT BMA
27 18031307 58 128806714 PIN CLIP — B8

28 3020313 SELF LOCKING NUT MATE 5D BO20411 EU CARDAN SHAFT

29 3030175 WASHER M16 . B020424 USA CARDAN SHAFT

30 11010620 SPRING GE34X0IBX91 &0 3071680 H.H. SCREW MEX18 ZN

3 18031350 FIXED TIE ROD &1 17310023 RELEASE COMPLETE SAFETY

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336

E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com




M. AR VF R BFT Models - Parts
E—— —  — —  —  ——  — 5

Table 2

B

70477 +B0+704TaEN0)] T80 114T14TOLTA 4TEIB200

.

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com




Table 2
Nr. Nr. DESCRIPTION
1 12880817 SUPPORT 3z 18032411 INTERMNAL SKID
2 3011206 H.H. SCREW M10X30 ZN 33 18031819 EXTERMNAL SKID
3 30303158 GROWER WASHER M10 ZN 34 3011640 H.H. SCREWW MB14X60 ZN
4 12880810 WASHER 40 35 INN1679 H.H. SCREW MB14X40 ZN
5 12880820 ATCHMENT PIN 36 11011003 CUP WASHER
B 12260029 37 3020215 SELF LOCKING NUT 14MB
T 12070303 HEK 2520 38 3011260 H.H. SCREW WM10X35 ZN
B 12280201 AXIAL WASHER AS2542 39 1B031366
] 12880818 COMPLETE ARM 40 nnzn H.H. SCREWW WM10X25 ZN
10 3080101 GREASE 7ZERK H1 MBS 41 311281 H.H. SCREW WM10X45 ZN
M 3090102 GREASE ZERK H1 ME 42 3020201 SELF LOCKING NUT 10MA
12 12240145 BEARING 6207 2R5R 43 3010214 H.H. SCEEW M10X50
13 12240141 BEARING 6306 2ZR5R 44 1011545 UPPER INTERNAL GUIDE
14 1B0O3131B COVER 45 18031326 SHIM Bhvika
15 3011256 H.H. SCREW M10X20 ZN 46 1011562 SHIM 510
16 1BO32575 INTERNAL CONNECTING ROD 1014623 SHIM 10110
17 12880856 EXTERNAL CONNECTING ROD . 1015142 SHIM 2010
18 12240158 BEARING B013 2RS 47 18032526 or 18036874 LOWER INTERNAL GUIDE
19 3120134 SEEGER RING E.B5 48 onz13 H.H. SCREWW M10X40
20 3120132 SEEGER RING | 100 48 18031328 UPPER BLADE GUIDE
1 1011565 PROTECTION RING 50 18031329 UPPER BLADE GUIDE
22 1011564 PROTECTION CAP 51 10115861 SHIM 5110
23 1B034895 SHAFT 52 1B031330 LOWER BLADE GUIDE
24 12260030 %] 18031331 EXTERMAL GUIDE
25 12240157 BEARING 1304 54 300e1E SCREW TPSE| M10X45
26 10011701 55 18031374 (%) EXTERMNAL SHOE
27 3120111 SEEGER RING | 52 56 18031388 () LATERAL SKID
28 18031320 BUSH SCREW M10X60 57 18031357 BLADE GUIDE 135
29 18031321 BUSH &20 58 3020202 SELF LOCKING NUT 12MA
in 18031322 CONIC NUT MATD 58 3030179 WASHER 12X36 ZN
3 18031903 (7) BAR 135 B0 11010618 SPRING &28 F6 L.50
18031384 () BAR 150 B1 INN1276 H.H. SCREW WM12X90 ZN 10.9

() since 2002

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336

E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com




E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336

Table 2 of 2

Nr. DESCRIPTION Nr. DESCRIPTION
B2 011244 H.H. SCREW M12X50 BE 10170027 SHIM 5110
B3 3030162 VWASHER M12 ZN BS 10170026 SHIM 1010
64 18031325 LATERAL DEFLECTOR =] 10170028 SHIM 2010
65 1B031336 DEFLECTOR TUBE o 3030159 WASHER M10
BB o1o12y SCREW TTOST MBXADZN o2 3011624 H.H. SCREW NM10X35 ZM
BT 3030157 WASHER Bx24 831 1B03T685 CUTTING UMIT BFT 135
EB& 010126 SCREW TTOST MBX207ZN 032 1B03 7684 CUTTING UMIT BFT 150
B9 3020208 SELF LOCKING NUT BMA

0 12880855 BUSH

T 12880847 BLADE SECTION HEAD

72 3220101 RIMET 6X19

73 1220102 RIVET BX12

74 12880881 BLADE BAR 135

. 12880877 BLADE BAR 150

75 12880853 BLADE SECTIOM

76 12880864 BLADE 138 135

N 12880857 BLADE 18 150

77 12880848 BLADE TEETH HEAD

78 12880882 TEETH BAR 135

. 12880878 TEETH BAR 150

79 12880854 DOUBLE BALDE TOOTH

BO 3080103 GREASE ZERK MBX1

B1 010281 H.H. SCREW M10X30 7l

B2 12880863 9 TEETH RACK 135

N 128808509 10 TEETH RACK 150

B3 11010523 SPRING

B4 1B03135B BLADE PROTECTION 135

. 18031359 BLADE PROTECTION 150

B5 18031345 SPACER 31.8X21

BB 1B031369 SHIM

BT 18032526 OR 1B0O36ET74 LOWER INTERMNAL GUIDE




BFT Models - Parts Enoro<si

Table 3

T

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com




Nr. DESCRIPTION
1 1B031380 LIFTING LEVER

2 3030165 WASHER M20 ZN

3 308013E ELASTIC PIM 10X40

4

5

& 3160103 SHACKLE

T 31501059 CHAIN {5 RINGS)

B 1B031361 BALAMNCING LEVER

8 3090102 GREASE ZENK MBX
10 3080110 ELASTIC PINM 1045

11 3150108 CHAIN (18 RINGS)

12 1BO31337 LIMK

13 12880833 RELEASE PIN &20 L.6E
14 3080105 ELASTIC PIN 6X30

15 1B033584 FIXING TIE ROD

16 18031385 TIEROD BRACKET

17 3020332 MUT 65 MAT4

1B 3040201 R COTTER PIN 3X&80
149 1B031996 BUSH M14 WITH HANDLE
20 3020328 MUT 65 MATD

21 3030155 WASHER M10 ZM

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com



rabst
Snapshot


P .

M. AR VF R BFT Models - Parts
E—— —  — —  —  ——  — 5

Table 4

—

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com




-

M. AR VF R BFT Models - Parts

S rable 4
Nr. DESCRIPTION
HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

! 18031363 ATTACHMENT

2 3030155 WASHER M10 ZN

3 3011211 H.H. SCREW M10X25 ZN

4 12880815 RELEASE PIN &20X94

5 3080108 ELASTIC PIN 6X30

] 12400202 COMPL.HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
7 3090101 GREASE ZEMNK MBX1

B 18031365

) 1B03358B RELEASE PIN G4 X50

10 3120138 SEEGER 14

11 18031342 LIME.

12 30711642 H.H. SCREW M14X65 ZN
13 3030187 WASHER M14 ZN

14 3020203 SELF LOCKING NUT M14
15 18033623 FIXING TIE ROD

16 3040201 R COTTER PIN 3X&0

17 3020332 MUT 65 MAT4

18 18031389 TIERCD ERACKET

15 18031986 BUSH M14 WITH HANDLE
20 3020328 MUT 65 MATO

21 3030135 WASHER M10 ZN

22 3030406 WASHER "

23 30711643

24 12760602 COMPLETE HYDRAULIC HOSE
25 18032323 GASKET KIT

26 3030158 WASHER ME ZNM

27 3020213 SELF LOCKING NUT MG

28 3011607 H.H. SCREW MEX235

25 1B036271 DOCUMENT HOLDER SUPPORT
30 oner? H.H. SCREW MEX20

31 3011607 H.H. SCREW MBX25

3z 8080022 DOCUMENT HOLDER TUBE

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com



rabst
Snapshot


IMIRIAAEE BFT Vodels - Parts €enc
=

B

Table 5

PTO SIDE

o

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com




Nr. DESCRIPTION

1 12881565 FORK 1 3/8" 26

2 12881566 CROSS

3 12881567 FORK FOR INTERMAL TLBE
4 12881568 ELASTIC PIN 8X50 DIN 1481
5 12881565 INTERNAL TUBE L.440

B 12881570 EXTERNAL TUBE L.440

7 12881571 FORK FOR EXTERMAL TUBE
B 12881572 FORK 1 3/8" 26

g 128814573 SHAFT SHIELD

10 12881574 EXT. HALF SHIELD

11 12881575 INT. HALF SHIELD

12 12881576 OUTER RETAINER - @42.5
13 12881577 INNER RETAINER - &35

14 12881553 CHAIN + MANLIAL

15 12880392 CHAIN

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336

E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com



rabst
Snapshot


P - _

==
p (UPHEN g ORDER FORM

To place an Order:
You can print this form and send it via U.S. Mail, e-mail, or take a good

photo with your phone and text it to us.

Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@agmail.com

Company/Customer Name

Shipping Address

City/State Zip Code

Table Code # |Part Description Quantity

Additional Comments:

CARVER EQUIPMENT
Telephone: 910-379-0336
E-mail: carverequipmentsales@gmail.com



rabst
Text Box
ORDER FORM


